Yew Chung International School
Timetable 2018/19
					Leo Lazo’s Character Ed. Coordinator’s timetable				                      
	         Day      
Time
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	8:00-8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30-9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30-9:40
	

	9:40-10:00
	

	10:00-11:00
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-11:30
	
	
	
	
	

	11:55-12:20
	Y1 Bible Club
	
	
	
	

	12:20-12:50
	Y3 Bible Club
	Y2 Bible Club
	
	
	

	12:50-1:20
	Y5 Bible Club
	Y4 Bible Club
	Y6 Bible Club
Lunch Recess
	
	

	1.30-2.00
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-2:15
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30-3:00
	
	
	
	
	

	3:15
	
	
	
	
	






Leo’s Character Education Assemblies and SoH Trips

	Y1 Assemblies
	Y2-3 Assemblies
	Y4-5 Assemblies
	Y6 Assemblies

	Week 18; Jan. 11: Compassion
Week 22; Feb. 15: Compassion (Follow-up)
Week 24; Mar. 1: Faith
Week 29; Apr. 12: Wisdom
Week 32; Apr. 12: Wisdom(Follow-up)
Week 33; May 3: Dependability

	Week 19; Jan. 17: Compassion
Week 24; Feb. 28: Faith
Week 29; Apr. 11: Wisdom
Week 34; May 16: Dependability
	Week 18; Jan. 11: Compassion
Week 24; Feb. 27: Faith
Week 29; Apr. 10: Wisdom
Week 34; May 15: Dependability
	Week 18; Jan. 11: Compassion
Week 21; Jan. 29: Compassion (Follow-up)
Week 25; Mar. 5: Faith
Week 28; Mar.29: Faith (Follow-up)




SoH trips

Week 27 March 18-21 GB Y10 students Qufu
Week 31 April 23-27 CP Y10 students Xiuning 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Week 35 May 22-24 Puxi Parents destination TBD
